ARO

POST TIME 1330

Bath Entries & Weights

Saturday 11 June 2016

First Race 1:30
8F

Rating Horse
60 ULTIMATE FORCE (FR)
60 WHISPER
58 KALLISTA
57 VINDETTA
55 GELLIWEN
55 KIRAA (FR)
54 CALLYMAY
54 SYNERGY
50 B WING
50 BENNDAKA
50 SENOR DUBLCHECK
49 LB FARRAH
46 JAMAAHIR
45 SOUTHPAW
41 SAMAURING ZAYIN
41 SHUWAIMAN AL KEBIR
40 SUPERMALC
37 JUST THE TICKET
35 CROWN OF SALONA

If the highest acceptor is below 10st 07Ibs , it may be raised to

Bottom weight not below 9st

The Royal Cavalry of Oman Handicap Stakes (0-60)
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Trainer

Mr P J Hammersley
Mr A’ S Newey

Mr P J Hammersley
Mr A S Newey

Mrs J Lees

Mrs D Thomas

Mrs D Thomas

Mr A S Newey

Mr A’ S Newey

Miss Maria Wright
Claire Taylor

Miss Teresa Gavin
Mrs D Thomas

Mr A S Newey

Mr P J Hammersley
Mrs J Lees

Mr A’ S Newey

Tina Pfeiffer

Tina Pfeiffer

Weight
10.07
10.07
10.05
10.04
10.02
10.02
10.01
10.01

9.11
9.11
9.11
9.10
9.07
9.06
9.02
9.02
9.01
8.12
8.10

weight not above 10st 07Ibs and the others will be raised equally.

Handicap

Entry No.
1
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